UEMNI FERLAGnown

Temporada Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

JENNIFER LAGO

SANTOME

Nacida en: MOANA 01-03-2000

Compitiendo
enlaACT
TIRAN Si
TIRAN Si
TIRAN No
BUEU No
TIRAN No
TIRAN No
TIRAN No
No
TIRAN No

SAMERTOLAMEU No
SAMERTOLAMEU No
SAMERTOLAMEU No
SAMERTOLAMEU No

Condicién veces veces

Propia
Propia
Propia
No propia
No propia
No propia
No propia

No propia
Canterana
Canterana
Canterana
Canterana

SD
SBITHRANPEREKRA TIRAN

PEREIRA
Ne  N°

Clasificacion Puntos N° Mejol

: club club  banderastiemp
titular suplente

15 2 8 19 10:07
14 0 8 16 11:03



